

T

C.A.No. 7690 OF 1995

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7690/1995

IQBAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAKUMUDDIN & ORS
(Office report on default)

Respondent (s)

With

C.A.No.7038-7039/1996,

Date : 13/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in all matters

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

in 7038-7039/96

Mr. D.N.Misra,Adv.for
M/s. JBD & Co.Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Let appropriate steps be taken in accordance with
the office report within three weeks.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master