

ITEM NO.120  
Mentioned

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7690 OF 1995

IQBAL & ORS.  
Appellant (s)

Appell

VERSUS

HAKUMUDDIN & ORS.  
Respondent(s)

Respon

(With appl(s) for deletion of the names of appellants and permission to place addl. Documents on record and with office report)  
With CA Nos. 7691/95, 7692/95, 7693/95, 7038-39/96 (With appl(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner and with office report)

Date: 19/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
(mentioned by )

M/s. J.B. Dadachanji & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master